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CRYSTAL CATHEDRAL 
54 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Pico Park in Pico Rivera, 
L----BEVERLY BLVD 0.0 0.1 
L----DURFEE AV 0.1 0.7 
L----WHITTIER BLVD 0.8 1.1 
R----NORWALK BLVD 1.9 3.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L----TELEGRAPH RD 5.5 4.0 
L----IMPERIAL HWY 9.5 0.1 
R----LA MIRADA BLVD 9.6 6.0 
 Becomes MALVERN AV 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R----EUCLID ST 15.6 6.0 
Cross CHAPMAN AV (1 block south of MALVERN 

AV) 
L----CHAPMAN AV 21.6 2.4 
R----Crystal Cathedral 24.0 0.3 
 (just before LEWIS ST) 
Regroup - Crystal Cathedral.  Please walk your bike 
on the cathedral grounds. 
Exit Crystal Cathedral grounds and 

turn left on LEWIS ST. 

Lunch – Hofs Hut at 4050 W.Chapman Av, Orange 
(on Chapman Av at Lewis St); ℡ (714) 634-8606.
 24.3 
From Hofs Hut, 
L----CHAPMAN AV 24.3 7.7 
R----VALLEY VIEW ST 32.0 1.0 
L----KATELLA AV 33.0 4.1 
 Becomes WILLOW ST 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R----STUDEBAKER RD 37.1 1.8 
R----LOS COYOTES DIAGONAL 38.9 0.4 
L----HARVEY WY 39.3 0.1 
R----SHADEWAY RD 39.4 0.4 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L----TURNERGROVE DR 39.8 0.6 
R----PALO VERDE AV 40.4 1.8 
L----ARTESIA BLVD 42.2 0.5 
R----WOODRUFF AV 42.7 4.0 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L----FIRESTONE BL 46.7 0.1 
R----WOODRUFF AV 46.8 0.9 
R----FLORENCE AV 47.7 0.2 
L----DOWNEY & SANFORD BRIDGE RD 47.9 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L----GALLATIN RD 48.4 0.8 
R----LAKEWOOD BLVD 49.2 4.3 
 Becomes ROSEMEAD BLVD 
R----BEVERLY BLVD 53.5 0.4 
Finish at Pico Park. 53.9 

Ride Description: 
Start:  Pico Park in Pico Rivera (From San Gabriel 
Valley area, south on I-605, exit and right (west)-
Beverly Blvd, go 0.5 mile, L-Pico Park).  52 miles.  
Mostly flat with some gentle grades.  Tour the 
Crystal Cathedral grounds in Garden Grove.  Lunch at 
Hofs Hut.  Call _______ at _______ for ride 
information. 
 
 
Notes: 
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CRYSTAL CATHEDRAL 
71 Miles or 58 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Live Oak Park in Temple City, 
R----DAINES DR 0.0 0.2 
L----BALDWIN AV 0.2 2.0 
R----FLAIR DR 2.2 1.6 
L----ROSEMEAD BLVD 3.8 2.0 
Regroup – Legg Lake parking lot on Rosemead Blvd.  
Join cyclists starting from Legg Lake. 5.8 1.7 
Continue south on ROSEMEAD BLVD. 
L----GALLATIN RD 7.5 0.3 
R----DURFEE AV 7.8 1.2 
L----WHITTIER BLVD 9.0 1.1 
R----NORWALK BLVD 10.1 3.6 
L----TELEGRAPH RD 13.7 4.0 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L----IMPERIAL HWY 17.7 0.1 
R----LA MIRADA BLVD 17.8 6.0 
 Becomes MALVERN AV 
R----EUCLID ST 23.8 6.0 
Cross Chapman Av (1 block south of MALVERN AV) 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L----CHAPMAN AV 29.8 2.4 
R----Crystal Cathedral 32.2 0.3 
 (just before LEWIS ST) 

Regroup - Crystal Cathedral.  Please walk your bike 
on the cathedral grounds. 
Exit Crystal Cathedral grounds and 

turn left on LEWIS ST. 
Lunch – Hofs Hut at 4050 W. Chapman Av, Orange 
(on Chapman Av at Lewis St); ℡ (714) 634-8606.
 32.5 
From Hofs Hut, 
West on CHAPMAN AV 32.5 7.7 
R----VALLEY VIEW ST 40.2 1.0 
L----KATELLA AV 41.2 4.1 
 Becomes WILLOW ST 
R----STUDEBAKER RD 45.3 1.8 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R----LOS COYOTES DIAGONAL 47.1 0.4 
L----HARVEY WY 47.5 0.1 
R----SHADEWAY RD 47.6 0.4 
L----TURNERGROVE DR 48.0 0.6 
R----PALO VERDE AV 48.6 1.8 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L----ARTESIA BLVD 50.4 0.5 
R----WOODRUFF AV 50.9 4.0 
L----FIRESTONE BL 54.9 0.1 
R----WOODRUFF AV 55.0 0.9 
R----FLORENCE AV 55.9 0.2 

L----DOWNEY & SANFORD BRIDGE RD 56.1 0.5 
L----GALLATIN RD 56.6 0.8 
R----LAKEWOOD BLVD 57.4 5.8 
 Becomes ROSEMEAD BLVD 
From ROSEMEAD BLVD at DURFEE RD, 
continue with Route A or Route B. 
 
Route A -- Cyclists starting from Legg Lake: 
Continue north on ROSEMEAD BLVD 57.4 0.6 
Finish at Legg Lake parking lot. 58.0 
 
Route B -- Cyclists starting from Live Oak Park: 
R----DURFEE RD 63.2 1.0 
L----SANTA ANITA AV 64.2 4.8 
L----LOWER AZUSA RD 69.0 0.9 
R----ARDEN DR 69.9 0.7 
L----DAINES DR 70.6 0.2 
Finish at Live Oak Park. 70.8 
 

-0- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ride Description: 
Start:  8:00 AM from Live Oak Park in Temple City, 
71 mile option or 8:45 AM from Legg Lake in 
Whittier Narrows Recreation Area, 58 mile option.  
Directions to start:  Live Oak Park--From I-210, exit 
and south-Baldwin Av, go 3.3 miles, L-Daines Dr to 
Live Oak Park;  Legg Lake—From I-210, exit and 
south-Rosemead Blvd, go 7.7 miles to Legg Lake 
Parking Lot.  Mostly flat with some gentle grades.  
Tour the Crystal Cathedral grounds in Garden Grove.  
Lunch at Hofs Hut.  Call _______ at _______ for ride 
information. 
 
Notes: 


